
SANTA FE INDIAN SCHOOL
2025 MS braves Baseball

Date Day Opponent Location Time & Team

March 10 Monday Rio Rancho MS Home 3PM & 5PM

March 11 Tuesday Los Alamos MS 3PM & 5PM

March 12 Wednesday Estancia MS Home 3PM & 5PM

March 14 Friday Lincoln MS 3PM & 5PM

March 17 Monday Estancia MS 3PM & 5PM

March 18 Tuesday St. Michael's MS 3PM & 5PM

March 26 Wednesday Mountain View MS Home 3PM & 5PM

April 8 Tuesday Pojoaque MS Home 3PM & 5PM

April 9 Wednesday Kewa MS Home 3PM & 5PM

April 14 Monday Home 3PM & 5PM
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Los Alamos MS


